GIGABITE
CONVERTER
MC1000 Series
MC1200 Series
MCR116 Series
IN
TE
RF

Emission : FCC Class A, CE mark Class A, VCCI-A
Safety : CUL, TUV, CB-Certificate
Ordering Information
IN
TE
RF
AC
E
CO
NV
ER
TE
R
Fi
be
r C
on
ve
rte
r
MC1000 Series
MC1000TSC 1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Multi-mode fiber with SC connector
MC1000TLC/10 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single-mode 10Km fiber with SC connector
MC1000TLC/20 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single-mode 20Km fiber with SC connector
MC1000TLC/40 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX Single-mode 40Km fiber with SC connector
MC1200 Series
MC1200SLC/10 1000Base-SX Multi-mode fiber to 1000Base-LX Single-mode 10Km fiber
with SC connector
MC1200SLC/20 1000Base-SX Multi-mode fiber to 1000Base-LX Single-mode 20Km fiber
with SC connector
MC1200LLC/20 1000Base-LX Single-mode fiber to 1000Base-LX Single-mode 20Km fiber
with SC connector
MC116 Series
MCR116     19" Chassis System for housing up to 16- Media Converters
MCR-MCB100     Management Module